	P.S.C. Ky. No
· · ·	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
ROCKCASTLE RESOURCES, INC.	
	OF
FRANKFORT, KENTUCKY	
Rates, Rules and Regu	ulations for Furnishing
Natural	Gas
	АТ
Rockcastle County, Kentuck	у
Filed with PUBLIC SI	ERVICE COMMISSION OF
KEN	TUCKY
	OF KENTUCKY
SSUED. July 31	EFFECTIVE
	PURSUAN (10 807 NAR 5:011,
	ISSJED BY Rockcastle Resources, Inc.
	ISSJED BY Rockcastle Resources, Inc. BY: (Name of Utility) PUBLIC SERVIC COMMISSION MANAGER BY Herall Watem
	By Mice-President
	VIZE - 1 KESIBENT
	<u> </u>

Form for filing Rate Schedules

Rockcastle Resources, Inc. Name of Issuing Corporation

For Mt. Ve	rnon				
Comn	nunity,	Town	or	City	-
P.S.C. NO	1				
Original	SHEET	NO.	1		
CANCELLING	P.S.C.	NO			
	SHEET	NO.			

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

	RATE PER UNIT
All service will be provided by Special Co currently being provided are to Cintas Sa Kentucky. A copy of said Contract is atta	les Corporation of Mt. Vernon,
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
	.1111 3 1 1989
ATE OF ISSUE July 31, 1989	DATE EFFECTIVE Jury 31, 1989
SSUED BY Herstel Watson Name of Officer	BYTLE Vice President PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
ssued by authority of an Order of the dated	Public Service Commission of Kentuck
	C.2.

	FOR Mt. Vernon
	P.S.C. Ky. No1
	Original Sheet No. 2
	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No
	Sheet No
D REGULA	ATIONS

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY DEFECTIVE

RULES AND REGULATION

Rockcastle Resources Inc.

The terms and conditions of the special contract shall govern the providing of any and all services, a copy of said Contract is attached hereto.

	.IIII 3 1 1989
DATE OF ISSUE 7 31 89 Month Day Year ISSUED BY Hershel Watson	PURSUAINT TO COT MAR 5:011, DATE EFFECTIVE 7 31 89 BY: Month Day Year PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER Vice-President
Name of Officer	Title Address